quarters and other buildings in BHEL Township, Sector-17, Noida 

NIT No.                       :   34:AA: NOI: ADMN: Paint: 112: 2020-21   Dated: 20.01.2021                         

Period of Completion: 12 months 

Earnest Money            :  Rs. 54,000/- (Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Only) 

DATE OF SUBMISSION & OPENING OF TENDER 

Last date for submission of sealed tender at :   01.02.2021 at 1500 Hrs. 

Date of opening the tender    :   01.02.2021 at 1530 Hrs. 

Venue for opening of Tender        :   BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi-110049

[...]

total contract value.  

b) In case of LD/Penalty recovery, the applicable GST shall be recovered from the contractor. 

26)  Bonus Clause, PVC & ORC are not applicable for the subject proposal. 

27)  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD): 

a) EMD of Rs 54,000/- (Rupees Fifty Four Thousand only) in the form of Banker’s 
Cheque/Pay Order/Demand Draft issued by Scheduled Banks/Public Financial Institutions as 

defined in the Companies Act in favour of BHEL, payable at New Delhi, must be submitted 

in a separate envelope. Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account may also be